©2014 Advanced Linear Devices, Inc., Vers. 2.0 www.aldinc.com                  1 of 6
eEPAD TM
®
N
A
B
L
E

“ALD8100xx/ALD9100xx Family of Supercapacitor Auto Balanc-
ing (SAB™) MOSFET ARRAYs”
ORDERING INFORMATION (“L” suffix denotes lead-free (RoHS))
Operating Temperature Range
     Package    0°C to +70°C -40°C to +85°C
   (Commercial)    (Industrial)
  16-Pin SOIC  ALD810016SCL ALD810016SCLI
   8-Pin SOIC  ALD910016SAL ALD910016SALI
ALD810016/ALD910016 Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.                   2 of 6
GENERAL DESCRIPTION (CONT.)
The voltage dependent characteristic of the ALD810016/
ALD910016 on-resistance is effective in controlling excessive volt-
age rise across a supercapacitor when connected across it. In se-
ries-connected supercapacitor stacks, when one supercapacitor
voltage rises, the voltage of the other supercapacitors drops, with